Velours

Dossier

Poids g/m2

Epaisseur totale en mm
Hauteur du velours en mm
Jauge

Densité: points/m2

Poids total: g/m?
Résistance thermique m2C°/W
Isolation aux bruits d'impact
Classement feu

DoP

DOMAINE D’USAGE

100% Polyester (PES)
FusionBac
1.200

11,5

9

1/8

151.200
2.000

0,16

DL, = 30 dB
Cfl-s1
1008-EL0001

Usage 'habitation : normal : Chambre, S¢jour, Salle & manger

Polmaterial 100% Polyester (PES)
Riicken FusionBac
Poleinsatzgewicht g/m? 1.200
Gesamtdicke in mm 11,5
Polh6he in mm 9
Teilung 1/8
Noppenzahl pro Qm 151.200
Gesamtgewicht: g/m? 2.000
Warmedurchlasswiderstand in m2G°/W 0,16
Trittschallddmmung DL,y =30dB
Einstufung Brennstufe Cfl-s1

Dop

EINSATZBEREICH

1008-EL0001

Wohnbereich : mittel : Schlafzimmer, Wohnzimmer, Esszimmer

EN 14041

DOP: 1008#EL0001
(&

ce

NB: 0493

HCHO A

For use as floor covering in buildings.

Pile

Backing

Pile weight g/m?
Total thickness in mm
Pile height in mm
Gauge

Tufts per sgm

Total weight in g/m?

Thermal resistance in m2C°/W

Impact sound isolation
Fire Classification
DOP

PERFORMANCE

100% Polyester (PES)
FusionBac
1.200

11,5

9

1/8

151.200
2.000

0,16

DL, =30dB
Cfl-s1
1008-EL0001

Domestic use : general : Bedroom, Living room, Dining room, Hobbyroom
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La société Associated Weavers se réserve le droit de modifier
les caractéristiques de ce produit tout en conservant les mémes
qualités techniques. |l est fortement consellé d'utiiser les coloris
moyens et foncés pour les pieces a grand trafic

S
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Ce document peut contenir des ereurs typographigues et |
couleurs des produits lllustrés peuvent différer légerement d
couleurs réelles.
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21 4m+5m

Die Firma Associated Weavers behalt sich das Recht vor, die
Eigenschaften dieses Arttikels zu verandem, indem die tech-
nischen Daten die selben blelben. Wir empfenlen, bel Objekten,
Geschaften und Raumen, in denen starker Publikums-verkehr
herrscht, dunkle Farben zu verwenden und nicht empfindiche
helle Farben

Fur eventuelle typografische Fehler bemehmen wir keine Haftung.
Die Farben der abgebideten Produkte kénnen geringfugig von
den tats&chlichen Farben abweichen
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[{e{o}
FusionBac

MADE FROM
100% RECYCLED
PET plastic bottles
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The Associated Weavers Company reserves the right to modify
the caracteristics of this product while keeping the same technical
properties. We strongly recommend the use of darker colours for
heavy traffic areas

This document may contain typographical errors. The product im-
ages used are a general guide and, in realty, the colours may
deviate slightly due to imitations of the printing process used
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